

Paul A. Harrison

- Seneca County Treasurer -

109 South Washington St., Suite 2105, Tiffin, OH 44883 (419) 447-1584 www.senecacountytreasurer.org

MONTHLY AUTOMATIC WITHDRAWAL OF REAL ESTATE TAX PAYMENT FROM CHECKING OR SAVINGS ACCOUNT

I HEREBY AUTHORIZE Paul A. Harrison, Seneca County Treasurer, to initiate the automatic payment of my real estate taxes by debiting my bank account as indicated below. The tax will be deducted from my account on the last Friday of the month.

The Treasurer will continue to deduct your payment from your account unless we are notified in writing. You NEED NOT request withdrawal each year. Should the Treasurer be denied funds, every attempt will be made to contact the taxpayer before the due date. If the Treasurer cannot contact the taxpayer, penalties and interest will be assessed to the unpaid tax.

and interest will be assessed to the anpara tax.		
X Monthly Deducted on the last Friday of	f the month beginning	
Taxpayer Name PLEASE PRINT		
Mailing Address: Street		
City	State	Zip
Telephone Number (day)	Telephone Number (night)	
Real Estate Tax Address (If different) Street		
City	State	Zip
Parcel Number (s)		
BANK INFORMATION		
Name on account:		
Bank Routing Number:	Account Number:	
Bank Institution:		
☐ Savings OR ☐ Checking PLEASE ATTACH A	VOIDED CHECK OR BANK	INFO
Taxpayer Signature	Date	
Return completed form to:	OFFICE USE ONLY	
Paul A. Harrison, Seneca County Treasurer	Seneca County Escrow Department	
109 S. Washington St., Suite 2105 Tiffin, Ohio 44883	Date received on Received by	
(419) 447-1584		
OFFICE USE ONLY: IAS Plan IAS Eft MORT COD	DATABASE add delete	Other